Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
Cell Towers Subtotals
Commercial Solar Subtotals
Residential Solar Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals

Res Solar Additions Subtotals
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections

Monthly Report
6/1/2023 through 6/30/2023

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
27 27
0
8 8
0
0
0
6 6
12 12
7 7
27 27
0
1 1
0
18 18
106 106

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings
14 14
61 61

1 1
0

0

0

1 1
2 2
0

0
79 79

# Permits # Buildings
137 137
98 98
58 58
12 12
1 1
16 16
39 39
0

361 361
546 546

1,463

395

68

303

181

2,410

Valuations

$7,215,530.00

$341,683.00

$24,220.00
$1,007,009.46
$32,800.00
$1,073,834.00

$25,000.00

$784,587.90
$10,504,664.36

Valuations

$834,569.00
$1,046,569.90
$6,550.00

$1,500,000.00
$202,990.00

$3,590,678.90

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES

Valuations

$1,908,951.64
$752,995.47
$85,055.00
$25,265.00
$6,727.00
$30,684.25
$219,907.50

$3,029,585.86
$17,124,929.12
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Fees

$78,029.65

$7,623.15

$3,504.94
$7,088.71
$4,028.97
$24,716.50

$541.91

$3,843.52
$129,377.35

Fees

$9,881.21
$19,186.21
$195.10

$10,240.25
$1,391.80

$40,894.57

Fees

$35,826.38
$14,171.84
$8,684.98
$1,721.96
$148.08
$2,299.28
$7,949.75

$70,802.27
$241,074.19



