Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

6/1/2023 through 6/30/2023 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Single Family Subtotals	27	27	\$7,215,530.00	\$78,029.65	
Multi Family Subtotals	0		. , .		
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	8	8	\$341,683.00	\$7,623.15	
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	0				
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0				
Public Buildings Subtotals	0				
Demolitions Subtotals	6	6	\$24,220.00	\$3,504.94	
Swimming Pools Subtotals	12	12	\$1,007,009.46	\$7,088.71	
Signs Subtotals	7	7	\$32,800.00	\$4,028.97	
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	27	27	\$1,073,834.00	\$24,716.50	
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0				
Cell Towers Subtotals	1	1	\$25,000.00	\$541.91	
Commercial Solar Subtotals	0				
Residential Solar Subtotals	18	18	\$784,587.90	\$3,843.52	
SUB TOTAL	106	106	\$10,504,664.36	\$129,377.35	
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
SFD Additions Subtotals	14	14	\$834,569.00	\$9,881.21	
SFD Alterations Subtotals	61	61	\$1,046,569.90	\$19,186.21	
Res Solar Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$6,550.00	\$195.10	
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals	0				
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals	0				
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals	0				
Commercial Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$1,500,000.00	\$10,240.25	
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	2	2	\$202,990.00	\$1,391.80	
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals	0				
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	79	79	\$3,590,678.90	\$40,894.57	
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES					
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees	
Roofing Subtotals	137	137	\$1,908,951.64	\$35,826.38	
Mechanical Subtotals	98	98	\$752,995.47	\$14,171.84	
Electrical Subtotals	58	58	\$85,055.00	\$8,684.98	
Plumbing Subtotals	12	12	\$25,265.00	\$1,721.96	
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	1	1	\$6,727.00	\$148.08	
Gas Subtotals	16	16	\$30,684.25	\$2,299.28	
Doors and Windows Subtotals	39	39	\$219,907.50	\$7,949.75	
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0				
SUB TOTAL	361	361	\$3,029,585.86	\$70,802.27	
TOTAL	546	546	\$17,124,929.12	\$241,074.19	
MODEOTIONO					

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals	1,463
Electrical Subtotals	395
Gas Subtotals	68
Mechanical Subtotals	303
Plumbing Subtotals	181
Total	2,410